
 

 

 

MnGeo Statewide Geospatial Advisory Council Meeting 
April 1, 2015 

Blazing Star Room, Ground Floor, Centennial Office Building 

658 Cedar St., St. Paul, MN 55155 

11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 
 

Agenda 
 

1. Call to order and introductions 11:00 5 min 

Approval of January 28, 2015 meeting minutes; review of action items 

 
2. Parks and trails of regional significance website project (Hal Watson/Dan Ross) 11:05 30 min 

 
3. Update on legislative session (Dan Ross/Hal Watson) 11:35 10 min 

 
4. NSGIC (National States Geographic Information Council) highlights (Dan Ross) 11:45 15 min 

 
5. Next Generation 9-1-1 update (John Hoshal) 12:00 20 min 

 
6. Break – Networking 12:20 30 min 

 
7. Mn GIS/LIS Conference (Gerry Sjerven) 12:50 5 min 

 
8. Governor’s Commendation award 12:55 5 min 

 
9. Preparing for the next term of the Statewide Council (Nancy Rader) 1:00 5 min 
 
10. MN Geospatial Commons – Release to others 1:05 10 min 

 
11. Data sharing discussion – Government to Government (e.g., Census) (Dan Ross) 1:15 20 min 

 
12. MnGeo priority projects update (Dan Ross) 1:35 15 min 

 
13. Adjourn 2:00 

http://www.mngeo.state.mn.us/councils/statewide/SWGAC_minutes_2015Jan28.pdf
http://www.mngeo.state.mn.us/awards/gov_commendations/index.html
http://www.mngeo.state.mn.us/councils/statewide/MnGeo_Priorities_2015Apr1.pdf

